57  - Evening Wear Boat Neck Sleeveless 2 Pcs
Coord Set

62041300 1.00 PCS 3,699.00 3,699.00 0.00 6.00 88.78 6.00 88.77 0.00 0.00

65.00 159,135.00 0.00 2,674.72 2,674.55 0.00

Sub Total : 159135

Party Discount : -95481

Tax Amount : 5349.31
Bill Amount : 69003.31

Amount in Words:  ₹  Sixty Nine Thousand Three And Paisa  Thirty One Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions